Holiday List 2018 – 2019
(inclusive dates)

(Tues 28, Wed 29, Thurs 30 and Friday 31 - Baker Days, teaching staff only)    

Monday 3 September                      School begins for P.2 – P.7
(new P.1 intake has separate arrangements)

Mon 29 Oct – Fri 2 Nov               Mid-Term Break
(Mon 29 Oct – SDDay – staff only)

Mon 24 Dec – Fri 4th Jan               Christmas Break 
(Fri 4 Jan - SDDay - staff only)
                                                      
Mon 18, Tues 19 Feb         Mid-Term Break

Fri 15 - Mon 18 March                      Saint Patrick’s Day
(Fri 15 March - SDDay – staff only)

Thurs 18 April – Fri 26 Apr               Easter Break
(Thurs 18 April – Baker Day – staff only)

Mon 6 May                                         Bank Holiday Weekend

Fri 24 – Mon 27 May                        Bank Holiday
(Fri 24 May – SDDay – staff only)

Thurs 27 June                               School Closes at 12 noon  
[bookmark: _GoBack](Fri 28 Jun – SDDay – staff only)


School will close at twelve noon on Friday 21 December and Wednesday 17 April before the Christmas and Easter holidays. There will be no dinners on these days but the buses will be running as normal.

We would ask that children are not withdrawn from school at any other times during the school year for family holidays as this will impact on the overall attendance percentage of the school as well as having a possible impact on your child’s learning.

Please note that no additional arrangements regarding school work will be made for children being withdrawn during the school term for the purpose of a holiday or for any official holiday period.  

